different location 2 Iris/ fingerprint suitable for outdoor installation

Head Quartet Iris and Fingerprint Recognition system, 2 Iris/ fingerprint
18 614 11, 052

suitable for outdoor installation

Head Quarter: Biometric Time Attendance Software 1 1 2, 578 2, 578

Total( USD) 33, 586

Thirty- Three Thousand Five Hundred Eighty- Six US Dollar)

The eantents of this has are arlctly confidential. Should you recent this tax by error, kindly destroy It, and contact our INlkes at your earliest comenlance. Thank you.

capital lbp 30 million fully paid
cc no. 1000382 Beirut yet m. 281911 01 I/'